

easysport GPS

EN - SPORT SMARTWATCH WITH HEART RATE MONITORING AND BUILT-IN GPS

IT - SMARTWATCH SPORT CON RILEVAMENTO BATTITO CARDIACO E GPS INTEGRATO

FR - MONTRE SPORT AVEC CARDIOFRÉQUENCEMÈTRE ET AVEC GPS INTÉGRÉ

DE - SPORT-UHR MIT PULSMESSUNG UND INTEGRIERTEM GPS

2. PAIR WITH THE APP

A: DOWNLOAD THE APP.



"EASY SMART HR" APP.

B: PAIR THE DEVICE.

1.



PRESS

2.



PRESS

3.



PRESS

4.



PRESS

EN - Technical specification:
Operating frequency: 2402-2480 MHz
EIRP: 1mWatt
USB port voltage: 5V DC
USB port current: 500 mA
Battery voltage: 3.7V DC
Lithium battery current: 160 mAh

IT - Specifiche tecniche:
Frequenza di funzionamento: 2402-2480 MHz
Potenza EIRP: 1mWatt
Tensione porta USB: 5V d.c.
Corrente porta USB: 500 mA
Tensione batteria: 3.7V d.c.
Corrente batteria litio: 160 mAh

FR - Caractéristiques techniques:
Fréquence de fonctionnement : 2 402-2 480 MHz
Puissance PIRE : 1 mW
Tension du port USB : 5 Vcc
Courant du port USB : 500 mA
Tension de la batterie : 3,7 Vcc
Courant de la batterie au lithium : 160 mAh.

DE - Technische Spezifikationen:
Betriebsfrequenz: 2402-2480 MHz
Leistung EIRP: 1 mWatt
Spannung USB-Port: 5 V DC
Strom USB-Port: 500 mA
Akkuspannung: 3,7 V DC
Strom Lithium-Akku: 160 mAh

ES - Especificaciones técnicas:
Frecuencia de funcionamiento: 2402-2480 MHz
Potencia PIRE: 1 mW
Tensión puerto USB: 5 V c.c.
Corriente puerto USB: 500 mA
Tensión de la batería: 3,7 V c.c.
Corriente batería de litio: 160 mAh

RU - Технические характеристики:
Рабочая частота: 2402-2480 МГц
Мощность EIRP: 1 мВт
Напряжение порта USB: 5 В Пост.тока
Сила тока порта USB: 500 мА·ч
Напряжение аккумуляторной батареи: 3,7 В Пост.тока
Сила тока литиевой аккумуляторной батареи: 160 мА·ч

TR - Teknik özellikler:
İşleme frekansı: 2402-2480 MHz
EIRP Gücü: 1mWatt
USB port gerilimi: 5V d.c.
USB port akımı: 500 mA
Pil voltajı: 3.7V d.c.
Lityum pil akımı: 160 mAh

NL - Technische kenmerken:
Werktrequentie: 2402-2480 MHz
EIRP vermogen: 1mWatt
Spanning USB-poort: 5V d.c.
Stroomsterkte USB-poort: 500 mA
Batterijspanning: 3.7V d.c.
Stroomsterkte lithium batterij: 160 mAh

FI - Tekniset tiedot:
Toimintataajuus: 2402 ~ -2480 MHz
Teho EIRP: 1mWatt
Jännite USB-porttiin: 5V d.c.
Jännite USB-porttiin: 500 mA
Akkujännite: 3.7V d.c.
Litiium-akkuvirta: 160 mA

SV - Teknisk specifikation:
Driftfrekvens: 2402-2480 MHz
Effekt EIRP: 1mWatt
Spänning USB-port: 5V d.c.
Ström USB-port: 500 mA
Batterispanning: 3.7V d.c.
Ström litiumbatteri: 160 mA

DA - Tekniske data:
Driftsfrekvens: 2402 - 2480 MHz
EIRP-effekt: 1 mWatt
Spænding på USB-port: 5 V d.c.
Strøm på USB-port: 500 mA
Batterispenning: 3,7 V d.c.
Strøm på litiumbatteri: 160 mA

NO - Tekniske spesifikasjoner:
Driftsfrekvens: 2402-2480 MHz
EIRP-effekt: 1 mWatt
Spennning USB-port: 5V DC
Strømstyrke USB-port: 500 mA
Batterispenning: 3,7V DC
Strømstyrke litiumbatteri: 160 mA

PT - Especificações técnicas:
Frequência de funcionamento: 2402-2480 MHz
Potência EIRP: 1mWatt
Tensão da porta USB: 5 Vcc
Corrente da porta USB: 500 mA
Tensão da bateria: 3,7 Vcc
Corrente da bateria de lítio: 160 mA

CS - Technické údaje:
Frekvence používání: 2402-2480 MHz
Výkon EIRP: 1mWatt
Napětí USB portu: 5V d.c.
Proud USB portu: 500 mA
Napětí baterie: 3.7V d.c.
Proud lithiové baterie: 160 mA

SL - Tehnične specifikacije:
Frekvenca delovanja: 2402-2480 MHz
Moč EIRP: 1mWatt
Napetost vrat USB: 5V d.c.
Tok vrat USB: 500 mA
Napetost baterije: 3.7V d.c.
Tok litijeve baterije: 160 mA

HR - Tehničke specifikacije:
Radna frekvencija: 2402-2480 MHz
Snaga EIRP: 1mWatt
Napon USB priključka: 5V d.c.
Struja USB priključka: 500 mA
Napon baterije: 3.7V d.c.
Struja litijske baterije: 160 mA

BG - Технически характеристики:
Честота на функциониране: 2402-2480 MHz
Ефективна изотропно излъчвана мощност: 1 MW
Напрежение на USB порта: 5 V DC
Големинна на тока на USB порта: 500 mA
Напрежение на батерията: 3.7 V DC
Ток на литиевата батерия: 160 mA

EL - Τεχνικές προδιαγραφές:
Συχνότητα λειτουργίας: 2402-2480 MHz
Ισχύς EIRP: 1mWatt
Τάση θύρας USB: 5V d.c.
Ρεύμα θύρας USB: 500 mA
Τάση μπαταρίας: 3.7V d.c.
Ρεύμα μπαταρίας λιθίου: 160 mA



EN - After use by the seaside/pool (generally after any contact with salt water/chlorine), we recommend washing it thoroughly under running water to remove any agents that could damage the product over time.

IT - Dopo l'utilizzo in mare/piscina (in generale dopo il contatto con acqua salata/cloro) consigliamo un accurato lavaggio sotto l'acqua corrente per togliere eventuali agenti che potrebbero col tempo danneggiare il prodotto.

FR - Après utilisation dans de l'eau de mer ou dans une piscine (plus généralement après tout contact avec de l'eau salée ou du chlore), il est recommandé de procéder à un soigneux lavage à l'eau courante pour éliminer les éventuelles substances susceptibles, avec le temps, d'endommager le produit.

DE - Nach dem Gebrauch im Meer / Schwimmbad (und im Allgemeinen nach dem Kontakt mit Salzwasser/Chlor) sollte das Gerät gründlich unter fließendem Wasser gewaschen werden, um etwaige Stoffe zu entfernen, die das Produkt im Laufe der Zeit beschädigen könnten.

ES - Tras el uso en el mar o la piscina (en general, tras el contacto con agua salada o cloro), aconsejamos realizar un cuidadoso lavado bajo agua corriente para eliminar cualquier agente que, con el tiempo, pudiera dañar el producto.

RU - После использования в море/бассейне (в целом, после взаимодействия с соленой водой/хлором) рекомендуется тщательно промыть изделие под проточной водой для удаления веществ, которые со временем могут повредить его.

TR - Deniz/havuzda kullanıldıktan sonra (genelde tuzlu su/klorlu su ile temas ettikten sonra) zaman içinde ürüne zarar verebilecek olası maddeleri gidermek amacıyla musluk suyu altında özenle yıkamას tavsiye edilir.

NL - Na gebruik in de zee of in een zwembad (in het algemeen na aanraking met zout of chloorhoudend water) raden wij aan het product zorgvuldig te wassen onder stromend water, om mogelijke resten te verwijderen die het product met de tijd zouden kunnen beschadigen.

FI - Na gebruik in de zee of in een zwembad (in het algemeen na aanraking met zout of chloorhoudend water) raden wij aan het product zorgvuldig te wassen onder stromend water, om mogelijke resten te verwijderen die het product met de tijd zouden kunnen beschadigen.

SV - Na bruk i sjö eller i ett bassäng (i allmänhet efter kontakt med salt vatten eller klor) rekommenderar vi att tvätta produkten noggrant under rinnande vatten för att ta bort eventuella ämnen som kan skada produkten över tid.

DA - Na gebruik in de zee of in een zwembad (in het algemeen na aanraking met zout of chloorhoudend water) raden wij aan het product zorgvuldig te wassen onder stromend water, om mogelijke resten te verwijderen die het product met de tijd zouden kunnen beschadigen.

NO - Na bruk i sjø eller i et basseng (i allmenne på anraking med salt vatten eller klor) anbefaler vi å vaske produktet grundt under rennende vann, for å fjerne eventuelle stoffer som kan skade produktet over tid.

PT - Na utilização na água do mar ou numa piscina (em geral, após contacto com água salgada ou cloro), recomendamos lavar o produto cuidadosamente sob água corrente para eliminar qualquer agente que, com o tempo, possa danificar o produto.

CS - Po použití v moři/báseň (v celku, po vzájomné interakci s solenou vodou/chlórom) doporučujeme důkladně umýt výrobek pod tekoucí vodou, aby se odstranily látky, které by s časem mohly poškodit výrobek.

SL - Po uporabi v morju/jezeru (v celoti, po vzajemni interakciji s soleno vodo/hlorom) priporočamo temeljito umivanje izdelka pod tekočo vodo, da se odstranijo snovi, ki s časom lahko poškodujejo izdelek.

HR - Nakon korištenja u morju/bazenu (općenito nakon kontakta sa slanom vodom/klorom) preporučujemo temeljito isprati uređaj pod tekućom vodom, kako bi se uklonile tvari koje mogu s vremenom oštetiti uređaj.

BG - След използване в морето/басейна (в общо, след взаимодействие с солената вода/хлор) препоръчваме да измиете продукта под течаща вода, за да премахнете веществата, които с времето могат да повредят продукта.

EL - Μετά την χρήση στην θάλασσα/στην πισίνα (γενικά μετά από οποιαδήποτε επαφή με αλατονερό/χλωρο), συνιστούμε να καθαρίσετε το προϊόν με καθαρό νερό, για να αφαιρέσετε τυχόν ουσίες που με τον καιρό θα μπορούσαν να βλάψουν το προϊόν.

PT - Após o uso no mar ou na piscina (em geral, após o contacto com água salgada ou cloro), recomendamos lavar o produto cuidadosamente sob água corrente para eliminar qualquer agente que, com o tempo, possa danificar o produto.

EN - Cellularline S.p.A declares that this FITNESS TRACKER complies with Directive 2014/53/EU. The full text of the EU Declaration of conformity is available at the following internet address: www.cellularline.com/_declaration-of-conformity. CCellularline S.p.A, a single-member company, also declares that the Bluetooth® speakerphone complies with the RoHS Directive 2011/65/EC.

IT - Cellularline S.p.A dichiara che il FITNESS TRACKER è conforme alla direttiva 2014/53/UE. Il testo completo della dichiarazione di conformità UE è disponibile al seguente indirizzo internet: www.cellularline.com/_declaration-of-conformity. Cellularline S.p.A con socio unico dichiara inoltre lo speakerphone Bluetooth® conforme alla direttiva RoHS 2011/65/EC.

FR - Cellularline S.p.A certifie que le FITNESS TRACKER est conforme à la directive 2014/53/UE. Le texte complet de la déclaration de conformité UE est disponible à l'adresse Internet suivante: www.cellularline.com/_declaration-of-conformity. Cellularline S.p.A, société par actions à actionnaire unique, déclare également que le haut-parleur Bluetooth® est conforme à la directive RoHS 2011/65/EC.

DE - Cellularline S.p.A dass DER FITNESS TRACKER der Richtlinie 2014/53/EU entspricht: Der vollständige Text der EU-Deklaration der Konformität ist unter folgender Internetadresse verfügbar: www.cellularline.com/_declaration-of-conformity. Cellularline S.p.A, erklärt des Weiteren, dass die Bluetooth®-Freisprecheinrichtung der Richtlinie RoHS 2011/65/EC entspricht.

ES - Cellularline S.p.A declara que FITNESS TRACKER cumple con los requisitos de la Directiva 2014/53/UE. El texto completo de la declaración de conformidad UE se encuentra disponible en la siguiente página web: www.cellularline.com/_declaration-of-conformity. Cellularline S.p.A, con socio único, declara asimismo que el altavoz Bluetooth® es conforme a la Directiva RoHS 2011/65/EC.

RU - После использования в море/бассейне (в целом, после взаимодействия с соленой водой/хлором) рекомендуется тщательно промыть изделие под проточной водой для удаления веществ, которые со временем могут повредить его.

TR - Deniz/havuzda kullanıldıktan sonra (genelde tuzlu su/klorlu su ile temas ettikten sonra) zaman içinde ürüne zarar verebilecek olası maddeleri gidermek amacıyla musluk suyu altında özenle yıkamას tavsiye edilir.

NL - Na gebruik in de zee of in een zwembad (in het algemeen na aanraking met zout of chloorhoudend water) raden wij aan het product zorgvuldig te wassen onder stromend water, om mogelijke resten te verwijderen die het product met de tijd zouden kunnen beschadigen.

FI - Na bruk i sjö eller i ett bassäng (i allmänhet efter kontakt med salt vatten eller klor) rekommenderar vi att tvätta produkten noggrant under rinnande vatten för att ta bort eventuella ämnen som kan skada produkten över tid.

DA - Na gebruik in de zee of in een zwembad (in het algemeen na aanraking met zout of chloorhoudend water) raden wij aan het product zorgvuldig te wassen onder stromend water, om mogelijke resten te verwijderen die het product met de tijd zouden kunnen beschadigen.

NO - Na bruk i sjø eller i et basseng (i allmenne på anraking med salt vatten eller klor) anbefaler vi å vaske produktet grundt under rennende vann, for å fjerne eventuelle stoffer som kan skade produktet over tid.

PT - Após o uso no mar ou numa piscina (em geral, após contacto com água salgada ou cloro), recomendamos lavar o produto cuidadosamente sob água corrente para eliminar qualquer agente que, com o tempo, possa danificar o produto.

CS - Po použití v moři/báseň (v celku, po vzájomné interakci s solenou vodou/chlórom) doporučujeme důkladně umýt výrobek pod tekoucí vodou, aby se odstranily látky, které by s časem mohly poškodit výrobek.

SL - Po uporabi v morju/jezeru (v celoti, po vzajemni interakciji s soleno vodo/hlorom) priporočamo temeljito umivanje izdelka pod tekočo vodo, da se odstranijo snovi, ki s časom lahko poškodujejo izdelek.

HR - Nakon korištenja u morju/bazenu (općenito nakon kontakta sa slanom vodom/klorom) preporučujemo temeljito isprati uređaj pod tekućom vodom, kako bi se uklonile tvari koje mogu s vremenom oštetiti uređaj.

BG - След използване в морето/басейна (в общо, след взаимодействие с солената вода/хлор) препоръчваме да измиете продукта под течаща вода, за да премахнете веществата, които с времето могат да повредят продукта.

EL - Μετά την χρήση στην θάλασσα/στην πισίνα (γενικά μετά από οποιαδήποτε επαφή με αλατονερό/χλωρο), συνιστούμε να καθαρίσετε το προϊόν με καθαρό νερό, για να αφαιρέσετε τυχόν ουσίες που με τον καιρό θα μπορούσαν να βλάψουν το προϊόν.

PT - Após o uso no mar ou numa piscina (em geral, após o contacto com água salgada ou cloro), recomendamos lavar o produto cuidadosamente sob água corrente para eliminar qualquer agente que, com o tempo, possa danificar o produto.

BG - Пълният текст на ЕС декларацията за съответствие е наличен на следния интернет адрес: www.cellularline.com/_declaration-of-conformity. Cellularline S.p.A., в качеството си на единичен собственик, декларира, че Bluetooth® високоскоростният отговор на Директива RoHS 2011/65/EC.



1. POWER ON



PRESS 10 SEC.



PRESS



PRESS

